Position

Director-Student Support Svc

Coordinator of Student Sup Svc

Program Manager

Coordinator of Health Services

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse

Staff Secretary 3

Nurse

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Department

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Total Wages

$208,996

$153,393

$133,619

$126,324

$102,616

$98,924

$98,903

$95,008

$93,662

$86,631

$83,722

$83,235

$83,074

$78,660

$77,447

$74,697

$67,291

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,174

$9,891

$8,766

$8,510

$5,497

$5,235

$5,444

$5,017

$5,374

$4,830

$5,079

$4,423

$5,746

$4,438

$4,072

$5,245

$3,231



Nurse

Nurse

Language Assessment
Technician

Office Assistant 3

Language Assessment
Technician

Staff Secretary 1 Year Round
Language Assessment
Technician

Office Assistant 3

Child Welfare/Attendance Spec
Office Assistant 3

Nurse

Office Assistant 3

Office Assistant 3

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

$66,553

$66,014

$62,514

$62,138

$60,465

$56,072

$55,902

$53,541

$53,428

$42,847

$31,370

$20,813

$3,003

$3,840

$3,972

$4,287

$4,280

$4,076

$3,938

$3,947

$3,714

$3,796

$3,504

$0

$2,837

$414



