Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-Student Support Svc		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$208,996	\$13,174
Coordinator of Student Sup Svc		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$153,393	\$9,891
Program Manager		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$133,619	\$8,766
Coordinator of Health Services		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$126,324	\$8,510
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$102,616	\$5,497
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$98,924	\$5,235
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$98,903	\$5,444
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$95,008	\$5,017
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$93,662	\$5,374
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$86,631	\$4,830
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$83,722	\$5,079
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$83,235	\$4,423
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$83,074	\$5,746
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$78,660	\$4,438
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$77,447	\$4,072
Staff Secretary 3		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$74,697	\$5,245
Nurse		Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$67,291	\$3,231

Nurse	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$66,553	\$3,840
Nurse	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$66,014	\$3,972
Language Assessment Technician	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$62,514	\$4,287
Office Assistant 3	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$62,138	\$4,280
Language Assessment Technician	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$60,465	\$4,076
Staff Secretary 1 Year Round	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$56,072	\$3,938
Language Assessment Technician	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$55,902	\$3,947
Office Assistant 3	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$53,541	\$3,714
Child Welfare/Attendance Spec	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$53,428	\$3,796
Office Assistant 3	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$42,847	\$3,504
Nurse	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$31,370	\$0
Office Assistant 3	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$20,813	\$2,837
Office Assistant 3	Fremont Unified	Student Support Services	\$3,003	\$414